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AFFC Conference

AFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Angel's on da GridIron 7 5 0 0.583 4-0 7-5 1805.50 1851.80 2311.70

Djulio Unchained 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 2040.20 1824.70 2587.60

The Doughboys 7 5 0 0.583 0-4 7-5 1869.90 1902.80 2361.60

AFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ninja Turtles 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1899.90 1836.70 2478.30

Pocono Predators 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1918.10 1750.00 2594.20

Blackholes 5 7 0 0.417 0-4 5-7 1889.90 1807.10 2430.60

AFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rise of the OGRE 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1921.00 1700.90 2571.90

Icons 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1772.10 1828.20 2189.20

Show Me Your TD's 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1669.00 1955.00 2202.40

AFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Herbsmen 6 6 0 0.500 4-0 6-6 1732.40 1764.40 2254.40

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1893.70 1864.80 2448.70

Smashmouth Bucs 2 10 0 0.167 0-4 2-10 1404.30 1729.60 1904.50

Total Points
Pocono Predators 2594.20

Djulio Unchained 2587.60

Rise of the OGRE 2571.90

Ninja Turtles 2478.30

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 2448.70

Blackholes 2430.60

The Doughboys 2361.60

Angel's on da GridIron 2311.70

Herbsmen 2254.40

Show Me Your TD's 2202.40

Icons 2189.20

Smashmouth Bucs 1904.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



Professional Fanatic Fantasy Football League Sta
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 2:47pm ET

NFFC Conference

NFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Raccoon Mafia 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1910.30 1836.10 2405.60

Bragging Rights 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1787.80 1750.00 2431.20

Tornadoes EF5 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1753.70 1910.50 2267.60

NFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harbor Rats 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1713.90 1777.20 2150.70

The Raiders 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1865.10 1729.60 2399.20

Valyrian Steelers 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1564.90 1992.70 2173.20

NFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince of Peace 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1850.70 1544.50 2515.70

Mad Dawgs 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1849.80 1917.60 2413.30

Traiders 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1778.70 1764.30 2305.00

NFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tombstone Outlaws 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1943.00 1858.20 2538.40

Great White Buffalo 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1846.70 1813.70 2428.30

Make FFB Great Again 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1916.00 1886.20 2578.80

Total Points
Make FFB Great Again 2578.80

Tombstone Outlaws 2538.40

Prince of Peace 2515.70

Bragging Rights 2431.20

Great White Buffalo 2428.30

Mad Dawgs 2413.30

Raccoon Mafia 2405.60

The Raiders 2399.20

Traiders 2305.00

Tornadoes EF5 2267.60

Valyrian Steelers 2173.20

Harbor Rats 2150.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Professional Fanatic Fantasy Football League Sta
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 2:47pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


